
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Not classified 
DNS 

DQ 

No. 
28 
55 
81 
45 

5 
70 
42 
18 
13 
20 

6 
23 
53 

8 
4 

47 
36 

Name 
Jim Devenport 
Jeff Lederman 
Tim Day Jr 
Thomas W Burt 
John Yeatman 
Chuck Clendenen 
Mike Anderson 
Jeff Read 
Kevin Mitz 
Mike  Calka 
Terrance Carraher 
Tom Van Wie 
Ed Lever 
John Manfroy 
Stephen Temple 

Joe Reppert 
 Chris Emanuel 

Class 
P1 

P1 

P2 

FE2 

FE2 

FE2 

FM 

FE 

P2 

P2 

FM 

FM 

FA 

P1 

FE2 

FE 

FA 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
12 
11 

1 

14 

Diff 

1:11.954 
1:19.960 
1:20.228 
1:35.761 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

3 Laps 
4 Laps 

14 Laps 

DNS 
DQ 

Total Tm 
25:45.249 
26:57.203 
27:05.209 
27:05.477 
27:21.010 
25:50.750 
26:07.113 
26:08.784 
26:44.329 
26:46.087 
27:16.067 
27:36.205 
25:18.841 
19:50.559 

2:10.727 

25:44.884 

Best Tm 
1:40.699 
1:43.552 
1:46.783 
1:46.952 
1:47.219 
1:47.712 
1:50.374 
1:50.131 
1:48.430 
1:52.402 
1:53.240 
1:56.224 
1:59.943 
1:43.954 
2:09.312 

1:47.850 

Make/Model 
2016 Norma M20F 
2 0 0 4  S t o h r  W F 1  C o n v e rs i o n  
2006 Stohr WF1 
2010 SCCA Ent 
2007 Van Diemen  
SCCA Ent/FE 
2002 Star Mazda 
2004 Van D iemen FSC C A  
Stohr WF1 
2011 Radical SR3 
Mazda Formula 
Mazda Formula 
1988 Star Mazda 
2 0 0 7  D a un t le s s -S to h r P 0 7 d  
2013 Van Diemen 

2003 Van D iemen SCCA 
2006 Swift 016a 

Hometown 
Alamo, CA 
Vacaville, CA 
Scottsdale, AZ 
Woodway, WA 
Newcastle, CA 
Murrieta, CA 
Anza, CA 
Vacaville, CA 
Campbell, CA 
Winnetks, CA 
Arroyo Grande, CA 
Fallbrook, CA 
Bakersfield, CA 
San Jose, CA 
Santa Cruz, CA 

Roseville, CA 
H unt ing to n  B e a ch ,  C A  

M e m b e r_ ID  
370871 
387457 
391495 
190965 
412619 
514350 
280538 
321177 
242014-1 
548287 
466278 
251532 
384263 
388822 
499967 

441113 
236350 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
1  
2  

New Track Record (1:46.952) for FE2 by Thomas W Burt. 
#36 Dq'd for non compliance - no restrictor plate 

Printed: 4/28/2019 10:14:50 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Dennis Chalfont 

Series Race Director: Ken Patterson 

Series Clerk of the Course: James Foyle 

Region Chief Steward: Roger Littel 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California Sports Car Club 

Margin of Victory 

1:11.954 

Avg. Speed 

105.536 

Best Lap Tm 

1:40.699 

Best Speed 

107.965 

Best Lap by 

28 - Jim Devenport 

 

Hoosier Racing Tire Sanct#19-ST-5998 

Group 3 FA/FB/FM//FE/P1-2 

Race Saturday Official Results 

Race (15 Laps) started at 13:14:24 

Buttonwill Raceway #25ACW 3.020 miles 

4/27/2019 01:10 PM 

 Hoosier Racing Tire SCCA Super Tour
California Sports Car Club Region


